[SBL(Tax Map#) |

Property Location

[Class]| Style]| Yr. Built]| SFLA| Bedrooms | Baths|1/2 Baths| Fireplace | Sale Date [Sale Price |

152.20-1-60
152.20-1-65
153.09-1-60
152.16-5-35
152.16-5-39
152.20-2-26
153.13-2-21
153.13-2-24
153.13-3-5

153.13-3-3

152.16-3-44
152.16-3-15
152.16-4-59
152.16-4-32
152.16-4-31
152.16-4-29
152.16-2-54
152.16-5-2

152.16-1-35
152.16-1-42
152.16-2-90
153.13-3-29
152.12-3-36
153.05-3-48
153.05-3-49
153.05-3-49
153.05-3-56
153.05-3-60
153.05-3-37
153.05-3-37
153.05-3-34
153.05-3-18
153.05-3-31
152.16-4-27
152.16-4-37
152.16-4-16
152.20-2-71
152.20-2-52
153.09-4-25

4 Barratt

7 Barratt

1 Beardsley
10 Briggs

18-18 1/2 Briggs

53 Briggs
82 Church Street East
92 Church Street East
11 Church Street West
21 Church Street West
52 Church Street West
72 Church Street West
73 Church Street West
77 Church Street West
81 Church Street West
93 Church Street West
106 Church Street West
117 Church Street West
166 Church Street West
175 Church Street West
1 Clifford
17 Clinton
7 Cole
14 De Land Park A
16 De Land Park A
16 De Land Park A
30 De Land Park A
38 De Land Park A
11 De Land Park B
11 De Land Park B
17 De Land Park B
20 De Land Park B
23 De Land Park B
12 Dewey
19 Dewey
48 Dewey
73 Dewey
80 Dewey
16 Durant

Sales File 1/1/13 to 11/30/15

Pl
Pl
St
Ave
Ave
Ave

St
P
St

Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Pl

210
210
210
210
220
210
210
210
220
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

04
01
08
05
12
04
08
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

1943
1943
1900
1966
1958
1951
1880
1985
1894
1860
1870
1885
1905
1910
1910
1910
1920
1937
1900
1840
1927
1915
1890
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1910
1910
1920
1925
1927
1910
1910
1924
1938
1940
1930

1,404
900
1,404
1,590
1,922
1,858
1,534
3,406
3,183
1,744
2,590
2,552
2,826
2,268
1,972
1,750
2,280
1,700
1,776
2,376
1,768
1,518
2,378
1,240
1,440
1,440
1,380
1,716
1,890
1,890
1,594
1,582
912
1,860
1,903
1,150
1,700
2,237
1,086
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04/20/15
04/22/15
09/19/14
05/17/13
04/16/14
07/01/15
08/20/15
12/19/14
11/05/15
09/24/15
08/23/13
06/26/14
06/18/15
10/18/13
05/12/14
06/26/13
09/30/15
07/18/13
08/04/14
05/19/15
07/01/13
04/17/15
10/06/15
10/02/14
03/26/13
07/10/15
02/28/13
10/04/13
10/01/14
08/30/13
10/25/13
09/12/14
08/01/14
07/10/15
01/11/13
07/16/13
07/19/13
11/06/15
05/28/14

128,700
120,000
149,900
149,900
162,500
167,000
149,900
186,000
285,000
170,000
275,000
282,500
322,900
250,000
190,000
275,000
312,500
230,000
195,000
390,000
185,000
154,900
242,500
138,400
137,000
149,500
142,000
159,900
165,000
163,000
103,000
130,000
113,000
225,000
186,000
165,000
207,000
210,000
106,220



[SBL(Tax Map#) |

Property Location

[Class]| Style]| Yr. Built]| SFLA| Bedrooms | Baths|1/2 Baths| Fireplace | Sale Date [Sale Price |

153.09-2-6

153.09-2-63
153.09-2-31
152.08-2-43
152.08-2-42
152.20-3-37
152.20-3-37
152.20-3-45
152.20-3-14
152.16-2-58
152.16-2-62
152.16-4-66
153.13-3-73
153.13-3-72
153.13-3-71
153.13-3-69
152.16-4-77
152.16-4-78
153.17-1-6

152.20-1-55
153.17-1-7

153.17-1-8

152.16-1-47
152.16-1-57
152.16-1-57
153.05-4-68
152.16-2-50

153.05-4-20.2

152.16-2-66
152.16-2-68
153.13-3-22
153.17-1-17
153.09-2-79
153.09-2-74
153.09-2-73
153.09-2-71
153.09-2-71
153.09-4-21
153.09-3-43

15 East
70 East
71 East
8 Elm
12 Elm
8 Erie
8 Erie
26 Erie
54 Erie
9 Fifth
17 Fifth
14 Filkins
31 Filkins
33 Filkins
35 Filkins
41 Filkins
46 Filkins
50 Filkins
63 Filkins
66 Filkins
67 Filkins
69 Filkins
2 Fiora
5 Fiora
5 Fiora
11 Fireside
34 Fourth
25 Frank
10 Galusha
14 Galusha
14 George
23 George
75 High
93 High
95 High
99 High
99 High
118 High
121 High

Sales File 1/1/13 to 11/30/15

Ave
Ave
Ave
St
St
Cres
Cres
Cres
Cres
Ave
Ave
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
Dr
Dr
Dr
Ln
Ave
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St

230
210
220
220
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
210
220
220
210
210

08
08
08
08
08
05
05
05
05
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04
08
08
01
01
01
01
08
05
08
04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

1900
1926
1880
1915
1915
1986
1986
1986
1984
1930
1925
1870
1910
1905
1885
1885
1875
1860
1890
1954
1900
1870
1957
1960
1960
1964
1910
1991
1929
1949
1890
1895
1895
1910
1890
1895
1895
1900
1885

3,921
1,024
2,432
1,673
2,272
1,724
1,724
2,336
1,836
1,832
1,783
1,392
1,958
1,220
1,642
1,310
1,490
1,472
1,307
1,344
1,120
2,092
1,008
1,175
1,175
1,084
2,207
1,617
1,272
1,691
1,528
1,411
2,000
2,276
1,456
2,328
2,328
1,410
2,156
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03/05/13
05/22/14
01/05/15
02/18/14
06/25/14
06/30/15
08/12/13
11/12/15
05/30/14
11/30/15
04/02/14
08/15/14
09/25/13
06/24/13
11/18/14
12/12/13
07/10/13
11/26/13
07/09/14
06/07/13
05/21/13
06/13/14
10/11/15
04/30/14
07/24/15
04/21/14
06/11/13
03/03/14
11/05/14
07/30/14
07/16/13
03/04/13
11/03/15
04/23/15
12/20/13
07/05/13
07/16/15
07/10/14
09/13/13

198,000
120,000
210,000
140,000
152,500
230,000
224,000
328,000
349,900
247,850
240,000
155,000
154,900
132,500
155,000
134,900
162,000
155,000
150,000
150,000
143,000
185,000
138,000
160,000
165,500
120,000
203,000
185,000
151,500
185,000
175,000
134,500

75,000
175,000
129,000
175,000
185,000
124,000
153,500



[SBL(Tax Map#) |

Property Location

[Class]| Style]| Yr. Built]| SFLA| Bedrooms | Baths|1/2 Baths| Fireplace | Sale Date [Sale Price |

153.09-3-47
153.09-3-50
153.10-1-19
153.10-1-18
153.17-2-42
153.09-3-9
153.09-3-13
153.09-3-15
153.09-3-16
152.16-1-74
152.20-1-3
152.20-1-3
152.20-1-5
152.20-1-9
152.20-1-1.1
152.20-1-12
152.20-1-78
152.20-1-81
152.20-1-83
152.20-1-18
152.20-1-17
152.20-1-17
152.12-4-25
152.12-4-21
152.12-4-13
152.12-4-9
153.05-4-9
153.05-4-7
153.13-2-65
153.13-3-18
166.05-5-39
166.05-5-50
166.05-5-54
166.05-5-62
153.09-2-16

153.05-4-20.4

152.20-3-67
152.16-5-9
152.16-5-11

135 High
149 High
153 High
155 High
5 Hillsborough
19 Homestead
27 Homestead
31 Homestead
33 Homestead
38 Hulburt
62 Hulburt
62 Hulburt
68 Hulburt
76 Hulburt
84 Hulburt
88 Hulburt
110 Hulburt
111 Hulburt
127 Hulburt
25 James
27 James
27 James
1 Landing View
4 Landing View
20 Landing View
28 Landing View
166 Main Street North
176 Main Street North
131 Main Street South
158 Main Street South
25 Manor Hill
26 Manor Hill
34 Manor Hill
50 Manor Hill
15 Maple
19 Maple
4 Melnotte

14-16 Miles

20 Miles

Sales File 1/1/13 to 11/30/15

St
St
St
St
St
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Rd
Rd
Rd
St
St
St
Ln
Ln
Ln
Ln

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
St
St
Ln
Ave
Ave

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
230
220
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
210

01
08
08
01
01
04
01
05
01
08
05
05
08
04
05
01
08
03
01
01
04
04
15
15
15
15
08
08
08
08
03
05
05
03
08
01
01
12
08

1968
1930
1925
1951
1971
1965
1963
1964
1964
1910
1980
1980
1920
1942
2004
1950
1860
1976
1963
1950
1950
1950
1990
1989
1990
1993
1860
1880
1910
1910
1966
1967
1968
1970
1880
1992
1986
1965
1935

1,075
1,225
1,254
1,564
1,008
1,398
1,100
1,492
1,330
1,372
1,760
1,760
1,343
1,502
2,317
1,232
1,824
2,299
1,388
1,018
964
964
1,644
1,644
1,789
1,685
3,072
4,365
3,080
1,402
1,746
2,308
1,956
1,704
1,640
1,078
1,926
1,895
1,792
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09/28/15
10/06/14
06/23/14
10/30/13
09/23/13
05/31/13
07/08/15
01/05/15
09/30/13
09/04/15
08/28/15
05/30/14
08/20/13
08/28/13
02/12/13
02/06/13
06/29/15
11/17/15
09/12/14
09/12/14
06/26/14
11/03/15
08/21/15
08/26/15
12/11/13
10/30/15
06/19/15
01/13/14
10/10/14
11/03/15
08/27/15
04/21/15
04/04/14
04/15/14
08/02/13
07/29/13
11/12/13
03/03/15
05/13/13

113,000
121,000
120,000
122,000
152,000
139,000
110,000
144,900
133,000
170,000
236,400
185,000
129,150
157,000
380,000
127,500
119,700
250,000
152,000
285,000
157,500
164,000
308,000
258,000
265,000
240,000
269,900
265,000
229,900
152,000
174,900
214,900
189,000
170,729
167,900
165,000
300,000
171,800
195,000

Fairport



[SBL(Tax Map#) |

Property Location

[Class]| Style]| Yr. Built]| SFLA| Bedrooms | Baths|1/2 Baths| Fireplace | Sale Date [Sale Price |

152.16-4-7 25 Miles Ave 210 01 1965 1,304 3 1 1 1 08/07/15 154,000
152.16-4-12 39 Miles Ave 210 08 1925 1,615 4 1 1 1 07/30/15 170,000
152.20-2-35 60 Miles Ave 210 08 1930 1,934 4 1 0 1 06/29/15 180,000
152.20-2-30 72 Miles Ave 210 04 1946 1,436 4 2 0 1 06/30/15 185,000
153.17-4-25 2 Misty Pine Rd 210 05 1970 1,700 4 2 1 0 03/27/13 158,000
153.17-3-35 19 Misty Pine Rd 210 05 1975 2,343 4 2 1 1 03/26/14 220,000
153.17-3-40 29 Misty Pine Rd 210 05 1977 2,684 4 2 1 1 10/16/15 165,000
166.06-1-13 51 Misty Pine Rd 210 05 1981 2,168 4 2 1 1 10/30/15 169,000
166.06-1-21 52 Misty Pine Rd 210 05 1981 1,992 3 2 1 1 08/27/14 230,000
166.06-1-18 58 Misty Pine Rd 210 05 1978 1,869 4 2 1 1 11/17/14 218,000
166.05-4-42 64 Misty Pine Rd 210 06 1980 2,279 3 2 1 1 08/19/15 224,000
153.17-2-22 14 Monroe St 210 01 1970 802 2 1 0 0 03/07/13 104,000
153.17-2-11.2 15 Monroe St 210 05 1990 1,516 3 2 1 1 08/07/15 204,000
153.17-2-23 16 Monroe St 210 01 1960 816 2 1 0 0 11/04/13 95,000
153.17-2-11.1 17 Monroe St 210 04 1949 1,520 3 2 0 1 09/10/15 150,000
153.06-3-11 16 Mt Vernon Cir 210 05 1976 1,632 3 2 1 1 12/13/13 170,000
153.06-3-7 21 Mt Vernon Cir 210 05 1975 1,812 3 1 1 1 12/17/13 143,500
152.12-3-12 28 Nelson St 210 01 1956 1,825 3 1 1 1 06/12/15 176,700
152.20-3-6 8 Olde Orchard Ln 210 01 1983 1,562 3 1 1 0 11/06/15 200,000
152.20-3-30 11 Olde Orchard Ln 210 05 1986 1,741 3 1 1 1 06/18/14 175,000
152.20-3-10 16 Olde Orchard Ln 210 05 1984 2,168 4 2 1 1 07/22/13 260,000
153.17-2-2 10 Orchard St 210 08 1905 1,944 4 2 0 0 05/15/15 180,000
153.13-2-45 19 Orchard St 210 08 1905 1,188 2 2 0 0 07/02/13 144,000
153.17-2-6 20-20 1/2 Orchard St 220 12 1961 1,895 4 2 2 0 12/01/14 169,900
153.13-2-42 27-29 Orchard St 220 12 1962 1,895 4 2 2 0 11/06/13 164,000
152.12-2-35 5 Packet Boat Dr 210 04 1962 1,344 4 2 0 0 06/06/14 180,000
152.12-2-8 8 Packet Boat Dr 210 04 1962 1,288 3 2 0 0 10/29/13 153,000
152.12-2-31 15 Packet Boat Dr 210 01 1963 1,014 3 1 0 0 02/10/14 115,000
152.16-3-48./1 1 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 1,585 2 1 1 0 04/15/13 150,200
152.16-3-48./8 8 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 1,020 1 1 0 0 09/04/14 104,000
152.16-3-48./10 10 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 1,420 2 2 0 0 10/26/15 143,000
152.16-3-48./102 102 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 1,420 2 2 0 0 06/16/14 145,000
152.16-3-48./106 106 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 1,205 1 1 0 0 08/20/13 107,500
152.16-3-48./107 107 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 1,510 2 2 0 0 10/02/15 138,000
152.16-3-48./108 108 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 1,595 2 2 0 0 06/11/13 140,000
152.16-3-48./203 203 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 900 1 1 0 0 10/06/14 105,000
152.16-3-48./205 205 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 2,090 2 1 1 0 06/22/15 182,000
152.16-3-48./209 209 Packett Gin 210 14 1986 915 1 1 0 0 07/30/13 93,000
152.16-3-71 2 Packett Grv 210 15 1989 1,316 2 2 0 1 11/06/14 193,000
Sales File 1/1/13 to 11/30/15 4 Fairport



[SBL(Tax Map#) |

Property Location

[Class]| Style]| Yr. Built]| SFLA| Bedrooms | Baths|1/2 Baths| Fireplace | Sale Date [Sale Price |

152.16-3-69
153.09-1-24
153.09-1-24
153.09-1-26
152.08-2-47
152.08-2-62
166.05-5-15
166.05-5-17
153.17-3-49
153.17-3-66
153.13-1-59
153.13-1-56
152.16-3-58
152.16-4-55
152.20-2-84
152.20-1-69
153.17-4-22
153.17-4-20
153.17-4-17

153.09-1-63.1

152.12-3-29

152.12-2-49.1

152.12-2-59
152.12-3-5
152.12-2-63
152.12-3-3
152.16-1-6
152.16-1-13
152.16-1-2
152.16-1-18
153.17-2-29
153.17-2-37
153.17-3-4
153.17-3-4
153.17-2-78
153.17-3-15
153.17-2-61
153.17-4-2
153.17-4-13

4 Packett
40 Parce
40 Parce
56 Parce
116 Parce
41 Park
12 Park Circle
16 Park Circle
30 Park Circle
37 Park Circle
23 Parker
35 Parker
32 Perrin
20 Potter
56 Potter
88 Potter
37 Red Maple
41 Red Maple
47 Red Maple
24 Roselawn
87 Roselawn
88 Roselawn
124 Roselawn
133 Roselawn
134 Roselawn
137 Roselawn
147 Roselawn
151 Roselawn
156 Roselawn
170 Roselawn
7-7 1/2 Suffolk
16 Suffolk
18 Summit
18 Summit
21 Summit
46 Summit
65 Summit
80-82 Summit
108 Summit

Sales File 1/1/13 to 11/30/15

Grv
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
St
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
St
St
St

Pl

Pl

Pl

Dr
Dr
Dr
Ave
Ave
Ave
Ave
Cres
Cres
Cres
Cres
Cres
Cres
Cres
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St

210
210
230
210
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
220
210
220
220
210
210
210
220
210

15
01
01
08
08
08
05
05
05
05
08
08
08
08
08
04
05
05
05
08
08
08
08
01
04
04
04
01
01
01
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
05

1988
1960
1960
1910
1910
1910
1965
1976
1968
1966
1860
1885
1885
1910
1926
1945
1970
1967
1970
1860
1885
1860
1925
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1965
1925
1870
1870
1887
1885
1865
1967
1966

1,452
1,807
1,151
1,800
2,130
1,197
1,855
1,667
2,712
2,144
1,612
2,286
1,986
2,104
1,606
820
1,704
2,010
2,114
1,322
1,992
1,496
1,680
1,008
1,916
1,602
1,361
1,008
1,008
1,008
1,850
1,152
1,814
1,814
1,661
1,340
1,493
1,924
1,230
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10/27/15
12/16/14
12/16/14
09/18/14
04/22/15
08/22/15
01/16/15
06/26/13
10/02/15
07/18/14
02/26/14
01/16/13
07/26/13
11/01/13
07/21/14
06/16/14
07/16/13
09/02/15
02/14/14
08/24/14
06/01/15
11/20/13
06/02/14
04/19/13
05/29/13
10/24/13
05/29/15
01/22/13
01/17/14
10/19/15
05/23/14
09/15/15
06/09/14
04/23/13
06/21/13
10/08/15
01/16/15
05/26/15
12/01/14

240,000
185,000
185,000
118,000
105,000
107,500
196,000
168,000
265,000
189,900
142,000
166,900
117,600
250,000
231,000
124,000
190,000
185,000
185,000
175,000
195,000
180,000
200,000
107,000
175,900
139,000
115,850
118,000
118,500
118,000
167,000
127,500
175,000

98,000
147,000
148,500
145,000
169,000
146,500



[SBL(Tax Map#) |

Property Location

[Class]| Style]| Yr. Built]| SFLA| Bedrooms | Baths|1/2 Baths| Fireplace | Sale Date [Sale Price |

153.17-4-14
153.17-2-46.4
153.10-1-5
153.10-1-8
153.10-1-12
153.17-4-50
166.06-1-26
153.09-1-56
152.16-3-1
152.16-2-15
152.16-3-26
152.16-3-21
166.05-4-28
153.05-4-56
153.05-3-6
153.06-3-58
153.06-3-52
153.06-3-34
153.06-3-44
166.05-4-20
153.17-4-42
152.16-3-8
152.16-3-12

110 Summit
111 Summit

707-709 Turk Hill

745 Turk Hill
759 Turk Hill

1125 Turk Hill
1161 Turk Hill

62 West
105 West
111 West
8 West
30 West
12 White Alder

1161 Whitney Road East
935 Whitney Road West

28 Williamsburg
48 Williamsburg
57 Williamsburg
64 Williamsburg
24 Winding Brook
44 Winding Brook
23 Woodlawn

35 Woodlawn

Sales File 1/1/13 to 11/30/15

St
St
Rd
Rd
Rd
Rd
Rd
Ave
Ave
Ave
St
St
Cir

Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr
Ave
Ave

210
210
220
210
210
210
210
210
210
230
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
230
210

02
05
05
01
01
05
05
08
08
08
08
08
05
01
08
05
05
05
05
05
03
08
08

1965
1984
1965
1956
1954
1972
1968
1870
1870
1890
1860
1875
1977
1947
1923
1977
2003
1977
1978
1977
1967
1880
1885

2,224
1,317
1,770
1,166
1,286
1,700
1,708
2,534
1,968
2,668
2,718
3,370
2,096
816
1,056
1,976
1,716
1,632
1,726
2,410
1,817
3,174
1,984

3

WO whrbbhbwWwbhbhowNPAPPP,wWwaor,wbhbhowwwdrow

2

P WRNNRPNMNNRPRNWORDMRNRPRRERNLERE

0

PORRPRRPRRPRPRRPOOFROOORORRLROOOLR

1

PORRPRRPRRPRRPOOFRORORORRLRRERLOOLR

12/01/14
04/30/13
07/09/13
09/18/13
01/19/13
08/14/15
11/18/14
04/30/13
05/28/13
10/06/15
09/05/14
12/12/14
05/10/13
12/27/13
07/22/13
06/04/14
08/26/13
06/16/14
03/06/15
04/24/15
07/27/15
10/23/13
05/30/13

137,500
155,000
178,000
124,000
142,000
157,000
147,500
195,000
220,000
325,500
305,000
245,000
175,000

75,000
134,000
187,500
174,000
157,500
184,000
220,000
190,500
250,000
210,000

Fairport



